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Dawid
Damian
Daniel
Robert
Marek
Rolandas
Ruslan
Aidas
Pawet
Adam
Kamila
Piotr
Janusz
Paulina
Karolina
llya
Woijciech

NAZWISKO

Lezanka
Giba
Ciborowski
Zamojtuk
Sadowski
Cygan
Orda
Malachov
Liumas
Bogacz
Leonczuk
Otow
Kwiatkowski
Meissner
Wojciechowska
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Kastsiuk
Maciukiewicz
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Biatystok
Biatystok
Jasto
Gotdap

todz
Siauliai
Vilnius
Siauliai
Niestepowo
Biatystok
Gotdap
Watbrzych
Kartuzy

Szczawno Zdrgj

Biatystok
Warszawa
Wroctaw
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00:49:43
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00:51:39
00:51:42
00:51:47
00:54:06
00:55:53
00:55:55
00:58:31
00:59:37
01:00:02
01:11:07
01:18:49
01:39:09
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